
 

MILITARY PROGRAM EVENTS SCHEDULE 2022-23 

SAA Inspection Schedule, 2022-23 
 
Sep 30  Friday  Drill Blue with Cap 
Nov 4  Friday  Dress Blue with Cap 
Dec 2  Friday  Dress Blue, No Cap 
Jan 20  Friday  Drill Blue, No Cap 
Feb 3  Friday  Dress Blue, No Cap 
Mar 3  Friday  Drill Blue, No Cap 
Apr 6  Thursday Dress Blue, No Cap 
May 12 Friday  Dress Blue with Cap 
 
Inspections will be conducted on Frost Field after morning line-up, in lieu of Chapel.  In case of poor 
weather inspection will be conducted in the gym.  
 
Parade Schedule, 2022-23 
 
Oct 14  Friday  Alumni Day Parade & Joining Oath (Drill Blue w/Cap), After  

Chapel 
Nov 11  Friday   Veteran’s Day Parade (Dress Blue w/Cap), After Chapel 
Nov 18  Friday  Grandparents Day Parade (Dress Blue w/Cap), Afternoon 
Apr 25  Tuesday King Antonio Day Parade (Drill Blue w/Cap), After Chapel 
May 26 Friday  Graduation Parade (Dress Blue w/Cap), Morning 
 
All parades will be conducted on Frost Field.  In the case of inclement weather parades will be 
canceled/postponed.   
 
Leadership Retreat Schedule, 2022-23 
 
Sep 22-23 Thursday – Friday  8th Grade @ Enchanted Rock  
Feb 23-24 Thursday – Friday  6th Grade @ John Newcombs Tennis Ranch (Newks) 
Mar 30-31 Thursday – Friday   5th Grade @ Newks & Natural Bridge Caverns   
May 4-6 Thursday – Saturday  7th Grade @ Marine Military Academy, 
                                                            Harlingen, TX  (Father & Son Event) 
 
Company Challenge Schedule, 2022-23 
 
Sep 16  Friday    Water Bucket Relay, Lava Field, Hula Hoop Relay,  
      Tug of War 
Oct 28  Friday    Dizzy Bat Relay, Penny Drop, Water & Sponge Relay,  
      Tug of War 
Feb10  Friday    TuTu Relay, Football Toss, Baton Relay, Tug of War 
 
All Challenges will be conducted on Frost Field.  In the case of inclement weather the event will be 
canceled/postponed.   
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